
09-02-2013

05-02-2013

06-02-2013

07-02-2013

08-02-2013

*The students, those who do not find their roll numbers in the group list, will have
to to contact IDOL laboratory assistant on or before 4th Feb 2013.

IDOL Old Build. Laboratory

Date IT-04: (C Programming + PC Software)

Group - DGroup - C1+C2

Schedule For PGDCA 2nd Semester Practical Examinations, January/February-2013
Examination Centre: Gauhati University

Group - B

Examination Centre: Gauhati University

Group - E

Institute of Distance and Open Learning                                               
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

2nd Semester Back Paper Students1st Semester Back Paper 
Students

Date

IDOL Old Build. Laboratory

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Schedule For PGDCA 1st Semester Practical Examination, January/February-2013

Group - A

IT-09: (C++ Programming + DBMS + HTML/JavaScript)
9:30 AM - 12:30 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

GROUP-1 (Students from 
Computer Science Deptt. Lab)

GROUP-2 (Students from Computer 
Science Deptt. Lab) - H


