## Institute of Distance and Open Learning GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

## Schedule For PGDCA 2nd Semester Practical Examinations, January/February-2013

**Examination Centre: Gauhati University** 

	•			
Date	IDOL Old Build. Laboratory			
	IT-09: (C++ Programming + DBMS + HTML/JavaScript)			
	9:30 AM - 12:30 PM			
09-02-2013	GROUP-1 (Students from Computer Science Deptt. Lab)	GROUP-2 (Students from Computer Science Deptt. Lab) - H		

## Schedule For PGDCA 1st Semester Practical Examination, January/February-2013

**Examination Centre: Gauhati University** 

	IDOL Old Build. Laboratory	
Date	IT-04: (C Programming + PC Software)	
	9:30 AM - 12:30 PM	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
05-02-2013	Group - A	Group - B
06-02-2013	Group - C1+C2	Group - D
07-02-2013	Group - E	
08-02-2013	1st Semester Back Paper Students	2nd Semester Back Paper Students

<sup>\*</sup>The students, those who do not find their roll numbers in the group list, will have to to contact IDOL laboratory assistant on or before 4th Feb 2013.